Stationary shelving set norm 20 with solid shelf
P/N: N20GS42004001800 | RTW/Z 12-5/1200
Time and date of the request:
07.12.2025, 07:12:16
All information / dimensions are approximate, technical changes reserved. © Hupfer
Hupfer · Dieselstrasse 20, 48653 COESFELD · Postfach 1463, 48634 COESFELD · Tel.: +49 2541 805-0 · Fax: +49 2541 805-111
info@hupfer.de · www.hupfer.com
Similar to illustration, technical modifications
reserved. Without decoration.
Technical data
Maximum dimension: 1,200 x 500 mm shelf
dimensions
Modular dimension: 150 mm
Max. bay load 150
Max. section load 600
Carbon footprint (TM65 Midlevel
Report) 1057 kgCO₂e
TM65 Midlevel Report Link to the certificate
Payload: 200 kg / 441 lbs
Castors: 4 swivel castors, 2 with lock, Ø
125
Main construction: Open, flat-pack
Design: Flat-pack
Weight: 49 kg
Width: 4125 mm
Depth: 400 mm
Height: 1800 mm
Displaceable shelf made of high-quality stainless steel in hygienic design as per DIN 18868-2.
Uprights made of 1.0 x 1.0'' (25 x 25 mm) square tubes, connected and stabilised by press-fitted 2.0 x 0.12'' (50 x
3 mm) upright spokes running crosswise. Upper covering caps made of plastic, as hygienic ending of upright.
Welded Ø 0.28'' (7 mm) shelf bolts at distances of 5.9'' (150 mm) for easy attaching of shelves. Shelves in
hygienic design for easy cleaning. Stiffening through four 2.0 x 0.8 x 0.06'' (50 x 20 x 1.5 mm) long rails. 4
polyethylene disc bumpers serve as bumpers and protect trolley on all sides as well as building-side walls from
being damaged. Mobile shelving unit with 4 swivel casters of which two with total lock, Ø 4.9'' (125 mm), with
back-hole fastening.
The Hupfer mobile shelving unit RTW/Z 12-5/1200 features extensive equipment options, allowing a wide range
of individual options for use as well as adjustment options for diverse space requirements and temperature
conditions.